Shenzhen Wushuang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: No. 202, New No. 6, Lezhujiao East, Huangmabu Community, Hangcheng Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Date: 2024-07-13

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

SUBJECT: FCC Application for FCC ID: 2BHJ5-HF001, FRN: 0035676113

Shenzhen Wushuang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, Wilson Tech Service LLC is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. Shenzhen Wushuang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

Wilson Tech Service LLC accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: Wilson Tech Service LLC

Address: 1312 17th Street Suite 692, Denver, CO, 80202, US

FRN:0033402033

Contact Person: Wilson Cheung

Tel.: +1-716-965-5112

Email: Wilson.Cheung.FDA@gmail.com

Sincerely,

Signed on behalf of	Signed on behalf of		
Shenzhen Wushuang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.	Wilson Tech Service LLC		
Name: Alan Wang	Name: Wilson Cheung		
Title: Manager	Title: Manager		
Signature:	Signature:		
Alan Wang	Wholen chert		
Date: 2024-07-13	Date: 2024-07-13		